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"Dissemnination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture" 

-Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Empowered Autonomous) 

Departnment of Marathi 

Class 

B. A. I (DSC ) 
B.A.I ( IKS ) 

B. Com. I (OE) 
B.A.II ( Major) 
B.A.II ( Minor) 

B. A. II ( SEC) 
B.A.II (VSC) 

B. A. III (DSC) 

Academic Year- 2025-26 

B. A. III (DSE) 
B. A. III (MIN) 
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Name of Faculty 

Dr. Pradip Patil 

Prof. Dr. E. B. Alwekar 
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B. A. II (Major) 

B. A. II (Minor) 

B. A. III (Major) 
B. A. III (Minor) 

B. A. I (DSC) 
B. Com. I (OE) 

B. A. II(Major) 
B.AII (Minor) 

B. A. II (vSC) 

B. A. III (Major) 
B. A. III (Minor) 

Course 
01 

01 

01 

ssss|sss 
02 

01 

01 

01 

03 

01 

01 

Workload 

02 

04 

02 

08 

02 

02 

02 

02 

01 

02 

04 

01 

Total 
04 

02 

04 

08 

04 

02 

02 

12 

04 

04 

46 

Total 

Workload 

18 

14 

A 

AND cOLLEGE 
ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

NUR* ( 



3 

RAA 

Ms. Rohini Relekar 
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Total 

B. A. I (DSC) 

B. Com. I (OE) 

B. A. II (Major) 

B. A. II (Minor) 

B.A.II (SEC) 

B. A. III (Major) 

B. A. III (Minor) 

B. A. I, II, III 
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Prof. Dr. . B.'Alwekar 

HEAD 
DEPARIMENT OF MARATHI 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 
(EMPOWERED ALTONOMOUS) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

